/ ccCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Campeonato de Verao CCCBVR 2013/ 2014 ( Trinca-Ferro ) 06/10/2013 a
26/01/2014

Clas.

Passaro
Rio Preto
Globo da Morte
Pixanxado
Raposao
Xerife
Bico de Lata
Sem Nocao
Trator
Zig-Zag
Vira-Vira
Bico de Lata
Cobicado
Tufdo
Parceiro
Nacional
Rambo
Dolar Furado
14-BIS
Liberdade
Batuque

Pertubado

Proprietario
Roberto
Geneir
Ricardo Regatto
Jorge
Luciano
Elias B. de Oliveira
Geraldo
Alex Oreia
Tadeu
Mozart
Eduardo
Bruno Melo
Geneir
Bruno Melo
Jaeder
Chiquinho
Aguilar
Careli
José Eduardo
Julio Cesar

Inécio

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra doPirai
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Angra dos Reis

Cantos

2048

2071

1405

1560

1599

1412

1416

1316

1088

971

1208

855

723

541

440

480

283

203

238

295

162

Pontos

182

171

128

123

115

112

109

91

84

75

65

58

47

38

32

27

21

18

16

15

15
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229

239

240

259

262

27°

289

299

309

31¢

329

33¢

340

359

369

37¢

38¢

399

409

410

420

Passaro
Borel
Sucatta
Filé
Uga Uga
Pulso Firme
Rei Artur
Rabugento
Ousadia
Tempestade
Pé na Cova
Polegar
Castigo
Sacolao
Maestro
Bradok
Galatico
Aranha
Navegante
Quero-Mais
Bravo

Nuvem Branca

Proprietario

Charles
Lulinha/Betinho
Pedro

Helio

Gelson Luis
José Carlos Vaz
Miller Telles
Ulysses

Pedro

Jeferson
Marcinho

Marcos

Washington Gouvea

Ferpa

Inacio

A.C. Lima
Rosemary
Jeronimo
José Antunes
Pedro Paulo

Alessandro

Origem
Volta Redonda
Porto Real
Porto Real
Barra Mansa
Resende
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Resende
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Resende
Pinheiral
Resende
Passa Quatro
Angra dos Reis
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Resende

Cantos

279

137

236

200

142

136

124

201

197

132

228

151

131

117

112

179

111

104

125

122

120

Pontos

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11
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430

440

450

469

470

48°

490

509

51¢

52¢

53¢

540

55¢

569

57¢

58¢

59¢

602

61¢

629

632

Passaro
Ultra-Volts
Agua Viva
Nego
Pit Bull
Revelacao
Abusado
Soberano
Serrano
Primo
Sapateiro
Vidvo
Avatar
Melodia
Pica-Pau
Surfista
Bico-Doce
Marujo
Polegar
Garoto
Encrenca

Pequeno

Proprietario

Felipe

Romeu
Heverton
Adao

Miller Telles
Vando

Joao Batista
Romildo
Denivaldo
Roberto

Célio
Alessandro
Paulo Henrique
Junior

Pedro Paulo
Cleidmar

José Eduardo
Bruno Melo
Edimar
Pedro / Lulinha

Silvano

Origem
Queluz
Miguel Pereira
Volta Redonda
Pinheiral
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Porto Real

Volta Redonda

Cantos

103

103

183

168

168

117

99

226

211

194

156

103

96

115

84

88

108

99

82

72

111

Pontos
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642

652

662

67°

682

699

709

719

729

732

740

Passaro
Scorpion
D2
Parabelo
Arapongas
Cigano
Espetaculo
Cachorro Louco
Cacador
Sucesso
Faria

Mandela

Proprietario

Adiston

Nilson
Chiquinho
Rodrigo Campos
Silvano
Wanderson
Pedro

Murilo Melo
Katia

Joni

Jefferson

Origem
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Areias
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Cantos

106

99

98

96

87

74

113

101

96

93

83

Pontos
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